
!p

!_

9

41

40

39

38

37
36

27

26

25

24
23

22
21

20

19
18

17

16

15

14

13

12

1110«8
«7

«6

«46

«45

«44

«43

«42

«35 «34
«33

«32
«31

«30«29
«28

«5B

«5A

«4B

«4A

«3B

«3A
«2B

«2A«1B«1A

«47B
«47A

Ray Behrens Campground
U.S. Army Corps of Engineers

Mark Twain Lake Project

²
Each campsite includes
50 amp electrical service

Trail to Road

Lake Access Trail

Lake Access Trail

Legend
!_ Restroom
!p Shower Building
!b Barrier Free Site
!F Hiking Trail
!i Parking

!² Water
Playground Area

!7 Dumpster
Electric Campsite##
Full Hookup
Campsite##

Deer Run
Reservable

(Sites 1A-47B)


